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Mon Feb 27 11:55am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders
Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth
Longshots

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders
Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders
Kylie's Stars

Birds

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Slainte’

Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders
Kylie's Stars

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Section MF

Slainte’

Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Journeymen

Section MF

Slainte'

Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Longshots
Journeymen

Section MF

Slainte’

Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded

89.45 VS G-Men 85.15
115.35 Vs Fully Locked & Loaded 96.20
113.90 Vs Irish Kings 107.95

91.25 VS Slainte’ 126.30

92.90 VS Section MF 74.60

75.15 VS Journeymen 147.40
139.20 VS G-Men 89.85

66.00 Vs Irish Kings 89.45

80.75 VS Slainte’ 133.45

99.75 VS Section MF 115.00
144.20 Vs Journeymen 84.65

86.90 Vs Longshots 108.65

88.60 VS G-Men 87.10

87.25 VS Slainte’ 108.15
135.45 VS Section MF 106.25

78.50 VS Journeymen 79.20

83.95 VS Longshots 79.50
119.70 VS Smashmouth 113.30

82.60 VS G-Men 71.10
101.15 VS Section MF 93.55

75.40 Vs Journeymen 95.95
108.10 Vs Longshots 122.25
110.65 S Smashmouth 110.80
103.65 VS Birds 112.60
105.10 VS G-Men 110.45

96.00 VS Journeymen 101.60
111.60 VS Longshots 123.50

85.70 VS Smashmouth 133.15

67.40 VS Birds 115.60

73.50 Vs Kylie's Stars 118.80
121.80 VS G-Men 78.45

86.20 Vs Longshots 82.50

76.00 VS Smashmouth 66.55
112.35 VS Birds 87.10

99.05 VS Kylie's Stars 117.00

75.90 VS Rubie's Raiders 79.75

92.30 VS G-Men 73.85
165.35 VS Smashmouth 97.25

84.65 VS Birds 99.30

90.15 Vs Kylie's Stars 98.65

85.70 VS Rubie's Raiders 74.45

97.80 VS C-Hawks 93.95
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Smashmouth
Longshots
Journeymen

Section MF

Slainte’

Irish Kings

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Birds

Smashmouth
Longshots
Journeymen

Section MF

Slainte’

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth

Longshots

Journeymen

Section MF

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Rubie's Raiders

Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth

Longshots

Journeymen

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders

Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth

Longshots

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders

Kylie's Stars

Birds

Smashmouth

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Irish Kings

Fully Locked & Loaded
C-Hawks

Rubie's Raiders

Kylie's Stars

Birds

131.50
95.80
108.60
123.40
93.85
95.40

93.75
115.20
78.45
131.20
133.85
112.85

103.50
103.65
94.95
92.00
103.45
111.15

88.95
119.05
71.65
145.95
88.55
114.95

116.30

99.05
116.75
109.10
101.85
113.65

97.15
99.55
105.55
127.70
76.35
90.95

81.25
75.60
103.05
72.25
139.65
77.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

G-Men

Birds

Kylie's Stars

Rubie's Raiders
C-Hawks

Fully Locked & Loaded

G-Men

Kylie's Stars

Rubie's Raiders
C-Hawks

Fully Locked & Loaded
Irish Kings

G-Men

Rubie's Raiders
C-Hawks

Fully Locked & Loaded
Irish Kings

Slainte’

G-Men

C-Hawks

Fully Locked & Loaded
Irish Kings

Slainte’

Section MF

G-Men

Fully Locked & Loaded
Irish Kings

Slainte’

Section MF
Journeymen

G-Men

Irish Kings
Slainte'
Section MF
Journeymen
Longshots

G-Men
Slainte’
Section MF
Journeymen
Longshots
Smashmouth
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112.15
90.20
104.45
114.00
147.85
98.75

71.75
109.90
66.05
76.45
77.15
126.35

92.35
112.65
84.80
118.65
95.30
63.20

101.00
93.00
99.40
93.25
79.45

128.60

88.15
106.90
91.15
86.85
86.25
117.90

103.80
99.45
75.50

172.40
84.85
89.45

106.05
63.65
92.90

117.00
72.55
80.35
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Smashmouth 86.90 Vs * League Average 97.91
Birds 94.00 Vs * League Average 97.91
Section MF 92.90 VS * League Average 97.91
Fully Locked & Loaded 82.00 Vs * League Average 97.91
Irish Kings 116.30 VS * League Average 97.91
G-Men 99.45 Vs Longshots 73.15
Slainte' 77.50 Vs Rubie's Raiders 109.80
C-Hawks 99.25

Journeymen 133.40

Kylie's Stars 110.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Irish Kings 86.40 VS Journeymen 126.60
Birds 104.50 Vs Kylie's Stars 115.85
C-Hawks 74.25 VS * League Average 98.68
Rubie's Raiders 93.95 Vs * League Average 98.68
G-Men 108.95 VS * League Average 98.68
Fully Locked & Loaded 79.45
Longshots 103.00
Section MF 99.85
Slainte' 125.55
Smashmouth 65.75

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Kylie's Stars 64.50 Vs Journeymen 108.20
Irish Kings 59.00 Vs Birds 103.95
C-Hawks 124.95
Fully Locked & Loaded 71.65
G-Men 85.00
Longshots 70.60
Rubie's Raiders 77.95
Section MF 99.30
Slainte' 85.45
Smashmouth 57.60

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Birds 77.45
C-Hawks 92.85
Fully Locked & Loaded 90.75
G-Men 87.65
Irish Kings 92.40
Journeymen 115.20
Kylie's Stars 35.25
Longshots 61.10
Rubie's Raiders 91.20
Section MF 54.40
Slainte’ 60.70
Smashmouth 79.80
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