

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
C-Hawks	89.45	VS	G-Men	85.15
Rubie's Raiders	115.35	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	96.20
Kylie's Stars	113.90	VS	Irish Kings	107.95
Birds	91.25	VS	Slainte'	126.30
Smashmouth	92.90	VS	Section MF	74.60
Longshots	75.15	VS	Journeymen	147.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400.00		C Mar	00.05
Fully Locked & Loaded C-Hawks	139.20 66.00	VS	G-Men	89.85 89.45
Rubie's Raiders	80.75	VS	Irish Kings Slainte'	69.45 133.45
Kylie's Stars	99.75	VS VS	Section MF	135.45
Birds	144.20	vs VS		84.65
Smashmouth	86.90	vs VS	Journeymen Longshots	108.65
omashinouti	00.00	¥3	Longonoto	100.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Irish Kings	88.60	VS	G-Men	87.10
Fully Locked & Loaded	87.25	VS	Slainte'	108.15
C-Hawks	135.45	VS	Section MF	106.25
Rubie's Raiders	78.50	VS	Journeymen	79.20
Kylie's Stars	83.95	VS	Longshots	79.50
Birds	119.70	VS	Smashmouth	113.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Slainte'	82.60	VS	G-Men	71.10
Irish Kings	101.15	VS	Section MF	93.55
Fully Locked & Loaded	75.40	VS	Journeymen	95.95
C-Hawks	108.10	VS	Longshots	122.25
Rubie's Raiders	110.65	VS	Smashmouth	110.80
Kylie's Stars	103.65	VS	Birds	112.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Section MF	105.10	VS	G-Men	110.45
Slainte'	96.00	VS	Journeymen	101.60
Irish Kings	111.60	VS	Longshots	123.50
Fully Locked & Loaded	85.70	VS	Smashmouth	133.15
C-Hawks	67.40	VS	Birds	115.60
Rubie's Raiders	73.50	VS	Kylie's Stars	118.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Journeymen	121.80	VS	G-Men	78.45
Section MF	86.20	VS	Longshots	82.50
Slainte'	76.00	VS	Smashmouth	66.55
Irish Kings	112.35	VS	Birds	87.10
Fully Locked & Loaded	99.05	VS	Kylie's Stars	117.00
C-Hawks	75.90	VS	Rubie's Raiders	79.75
Wook 7 NEL Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	92.30	1/0	G-Men	73.85
Longshots	92.30 165.35	VS	Smashmouth	73.85 97.25
Journeymen Section MF	84.65	VS VS	Birds	97.25 99.30
Slainte'	90.15	vs VS	Kylie's Stars	98.65
Irish Kings	85.70	vs VS	Rubie's Raiders	74.45
Fully Locked & Loaded	97.80	vs VS	C-Hawks	93.95
	91.00	v3	C Hawks	30.30



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Smashmouth	131.50	VS	G-Men	112.15
Longshots	95.80	VS	Birds	90.20
Journeymen	108.60	VS	Kylie's Stars	104.45
Section MF	123.40	VS	Rubie's Raiders	114.00
Slainte'	93.85	VS	C-Hawks	147.85
Irish Kings	95.40	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	98.75
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Birds	93.75	VS	G-Men	71.75
Smashmouth	115.20	VS	Kylie's Stars	109.90
Longshots	78.45	VS	Rubie's Raiders	66.05
Journeymen	131.20	VS	C-Hawks	76.45
Section MF	133.85	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	77.15
Slainte'	112.85	VS	Irish Kings	126.35
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kylie's Stars	103.50	VS	G-Men	92.35
Birds	103.65	VS	Rubie's Raiders	112.65
Smashmouth	94.95	VS	C-Hawks	84.80
Longshots	92.00	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	118.65
Journeymen	103.45	VS	Irish Kings	95.30
Section MF	111.15	VS	Slainte'	63.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Rubie's Raiders	88.95	VS	G-Men	101.00
Kylie's Stars	119.05	VS	C-Hawks	93.00
Birds	71.65	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	99.40
Smashmouth	145.95	VS	Irish Kings	93.25
Longshots	88.55	VS	Slainte'	79.45
Journeymen	114.95	VS	Section MF	128.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
C-Hawks	116.30	VS	G-Men	88.15
Rubie's Raiders	99.05	VS	Fully Locked & Loaded	106.90
Kylie's Stars	116.75	VS	Irish Kings	91.15
Birds	109.10	VS	Slainte'	86.85
Smashmouth	101.85	VS	Section MF	86.25
Longshots	113.65	VS	Journeymen	117.90
-			-	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Fully Locked & Loaded	97.15	VS	G-Men	103.80
C-Hawks	99.55	VS	Irish Kings	99.45
Rubie's Raiders	105.55	VS	Slainte'	75.50
Kylie's Stars	127.70	VS	Section MF	172.40
Birds	76.35	VS	Journeymen	84.85
Smashmouth	90.95	VS	Longshots	89.45
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Irish Kings	81.25	VS	G-Men	106.05
Fully Locked & Loaded	75.60	VS	Slainte'	63.65
C-Hawks	103.05	VS	Section MF	92.90
Rubie's Raiders	72.25	VS	Journeymen	117.00
Kylie's Stars	139.65	VS	Longshots	72.55
Birds	77.30	VS	Smashmouth	80.35



USPS Fantasy Football

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

97.91

97.91

98.68 98.68

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15		
Smashmouth	86.90	VS
Birds	94.00	VS
Section MF	92.90	VS
Fully Locked & Loaded	82.00	VS
Irish Kings	116.30	VS
G-Men	99.45	VS
Slainte'	77.50	VS
C-Hawks	99.25	
Journeymen	133.40	
Kylie's Stars	110.30	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16		
Irish Kings	86.40	VS
Birds	104.50	vs vs
C-Hawks	74.25	vs VS
Rubie's Raiders	93.95	vs VS
G-Men	108.95	VS VS
Fully Locked & Loaded	79.45	V3
Longshots	103.00	
Section MF	99.85	
Slainte'	125.55	
Smashmouth	65.75	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17		
Kylie's Stars	64.50	VS
Irish Kings	59.00	VS

* League Average	97.91
* League Average	97.91
* League Average	97.91
Longshots	73.15
Rubie's Raiders	109.80
Journeymen	126.60
Kylie's Stars	115.85
* League Average	98.68

)	VS	Journeymen	108.20
)	VS	Birds	103.95

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

C-Hawks

G-Men

Slainte'

Longshots

Section MF

Smashmouth

Rubie's Raiders

Fully Locked & Loaded

	No Games Scheduled
Birds	77.45
C-Hawks	92.85
Fully Locked & Loaded	90.75
G-Men	87.65
Irish Kings	92.40
Journeymen	115.20
Kylie's Stars	35.25
Longshots	61.10
Rubie's Raiders	91.20
Section MF	54.40
Slainte'	60.70
Smashmouth	79.80

124.95

71.65

85.00

70.60

77.95

99.30

85.45

57.60